
B B

A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

C C

D D

E E

F F

Technical changes reserved

TECHNOLOGIST TECHNOLOGIST

ELABORATED BY   Ing. Kluska M.

AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT

MATERIAL BRAND
IN

D
E

X

C
H

A
N

G
E

S
IG

N
A

T
U

R
E

D
A

T
E

W.C. WEIGHT kg

STN STANDARD

OLD DRAWING

Number of sheets

NOTE

SCALE

SORTING NUMBER

DRAWING NUMBER

Sheet

POSITION NUMBER

SIZE, SEMI-FINISHED PRODUCTS

TESTED BY

NAME

Scan code for

3D model

Aluminium prepainted W.15 – Anthracite W.15 – RAL 7016

FALZ-HEU MP DACH

FALZ-HEU MP DACH

SCREW M8x20, NUT M8 DIN 6923
Material: STAINLESS STEEL

SCREW M8x20, NUT M8 DIN 6923
Material: STAINLESS STEEL

SCREW M8x25 DIN 603, NUT M8 DIN 6923
Material: STAINLESS STEEL

SCREW M8x25 DIN 603, NUT M8 DIN 6923
Material: STAINLESS STEEL

1
5
0
°

(1
0
x
)1

5
°

2
1

0

Lmin 525,6mm / Lmax 762,4mm 

SPAX SCREW 5x60mm
Number:  16 pcs
Material: STAINLESS STEEL

To attach the lower part

SPAX SCREW 5x60mm
Number:  16 pcs
Material: STAINLESS STEEL

To attach the lower part

NUT M10, WASHER D10
Material: STAINLESS STEEL

NUT M10, WASHER D10
Material: STAINLESS STEEL

2
5

0

800

1
5

0

118,4

8
,6 8
,6

59,259,2

118,4

59,259,2

238

1
7

6

1
4

5

200

LOWER PART

16 x Ø 5,8

1

TECHNICAL SHEET

ROOF STEP – SET

Roof step – set

DETAIL:

1. roof step – set

Created: 04.12.2025 06:08:48


